NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com 03-07
Light Touch Miniature Pushbuttons  Series EB
Distinctive CharacteristicsDistinctive Characteristics
Power and logic level capabilities available to suit varying applications.
Bushing and snap-in mount versions available; snap-in models offer
many style and color choices to enhance front panel appearance.
Light touch actuation.
High torque bushing prevents rotation and separation from

G Blue
H Gray
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
F65 BEB20
SPDT
ON-ON Circuit
Silver Contacts & Solder Lug
Terminals with 3-Amp Rating
POLES & CIRCUITS
11 SPDT ON (ON)
65 SPDT ON ON
61 DPDT ON (ON)
85 DPDT ON ON
(   ) = Momentary
IMPORTANT:
Switches are supplied without UL, C-UL
& CSA markings unless specified.  Spe-
cific models & ratings noted on General
Specifications page.
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
EB2065-BF
CAPS
B .315” (8.0mm) Dia.
C .394” (10.0mm) Dia.
CONTACTS, RATINGS, & TERMINALS
No
Code
Silver Contacts; Solder Lug Terminals;
3A @ 125V AC
G Gold Contacts; Solder Lug Terminals
0.4VA max @ 28V AC/DC max
P Silver Contacts; Straight PC Terminals;
3A @ 125V AC
PG Gold Contacts; Straight PC Terminals
0.4VA max @ 28V AC/DC max
Green .315” (8.0mm)
Diameter Cap
查询"EB2011P-BE"供应商
NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com 03-07
Light Touch Miniature Pushbuttons  Series EB
Plunger Position
(   ) = Momentary Connected Terminals Throw & Switch Schematics
Pole Model
Normal Down Normal Down
Note: Terminal numbers are
 not actually on the switch.
SP EB2011
EB2065
ON
ON
(ON)
ON 2-3 2-1 SPDT
DP EB2061
EB2085
ON
ON
(ON)
ON 2-3  5-6 2-1  5-4 DPDT
POLES & CIRCUITS
Keyway Keyway
CONTACT MATERIALS, RATINGS, & TERMINALS
PCB Footprints
Solder Lug
Silver Contacts Power Level 3A @ 125V AC
Complete explanation of operating range in Supplement section.
G Solder Lug
Gold Contacts Logic Level 0.4VA max @ 28V AC/DC max
Straight PC
Silver Contacts Power Level 3A @ 125V AC
Straight PC
Gold Contacts Logic Level 0.4VA max @ 28V AC/DC max
Epoxy Seal
(2.0)
.079
(4.0)
.157
(2.0)
.079 (1.1)
.043
Thk (0.7)